TEN YEARS FINANCIAL SUMMARY FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31°" DECEMBER

Assets

Liabilities

Capital and

Reserves

Gross Earnings

Profit Before Tax

Profit After Tax

Per Share Data:

Earnings

Dividend

Net Assets

Total Assets

2016

=N=

11,827,585,051

5,444,451,734

5,972,683,638

1,543,252,513

610,815,718

552,867,204
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2015

=N=

11,506,993,074

5,274,645,480

5,855,184,092

1,493,454,861

510,267,619

494,300,869
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2014

=N=

10,99,719,249

5,500,921,307

5,496,797,942

1,344,401,446

512,983,735

388,868,952
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2013

=N=

10,228,646,147

5,010,046,537

5,218,599,610

1,164,124,696

412,975,877

325,781,084
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2012

=N=

6,341,840,474

5,594,927,221

746,913,253

981,863,904

274,416,099

194,063,199
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2011

=N=

4,686,237,182

4,032,936,692

653,300,490

684,213,453

206,641,453

111,968,522
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2010

=N=

3,822,998,804

3,195,072,011

627,926,793

618,991,582

225,188,185

148,061,100
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2009

=N=

4,081,739,748

3,537,188,343

544,551,405

712,091,276

142,892,492

93,431,747
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2008 (9 Months)

=N=

2,642,334,980

2,191,539,322

450,795,658

462,935,404

8,032,254

2,856,411

0.96
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2007

=N=

2,005,118,730

1,597,429,313

407,689,417

336,783,481

105,243,919

71,187,503
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